EASTWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL

GIRLS WRESTLING SCHEDULE

2025-26
SCRIMMAGE: Tuesday, December 2 @ Liberty Benton 6:00pm
Fri Dec 5 CONKLE DUALS 4:00pm Eastwood HS
Sun Dec 7 Girls @ Bryan 10:00am Bryan HS
Wed Dec 10 SMCC @ HS 4:15 Eastwood HS
Fri Dec 12 Girls @ Clyde Invitational 4:00pm Clyde HS
Tues Dec 16 (HOME) OTSEGO/ LAKE 4:15 EMS
Sat Dec 20 @Wauseon Invitational 10:00am Wauseon MS
Sun Dec 28 Girls @ Tinora Invite 9:00am Tinora HS
Tues Jan 6 MAUMEE/ OAK HARBOR 4:15 Eastwood MS
Sat Jan 17 Girls @ Fremont 9:00am Fremont HS

Sat Jan 24 @ NBC Championship 9:00am Lake HS



